Veranstaltung:
Wettbewerbsart:

Veranstalter:

Durchfihrer:

Austragungsort:

ESR Wolzertal

8832 Oberwdlz Vorstadt 46

e-mail: info@esr-woelzertal.com Internet: www.esr-woelzertal.com

17. Hallenturnier - Vorrunde
Mannschaftsspiel Stocksport
ESR Wolzertal
ESR Wolzertal

Oberwolz

Datum: 14.05.2022

OBELIX Stockwertung - 5.5.3975 / Robert Ulrich, WallnerstralRe 35, 3004 Ollern, Austria
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Spielergebnisse 9. Durchgang

Anspiel Gegner
ESR Wolzertal 9 ESV Aichdorf
ESV St. Michael/Lg 3 ESV Strettweg
ESV Knittelfeld 7 EV Eberstein
ESV Grol¥feistritz 5 ESV Maria Buch

Spg Kirchberg Rabenstein

6

+++++ PAUSE +++++

Stand nach 9. Durchgang

Mannschaft Punkte
ESV GroRfeistritz 14:2
EV Eberstein 12:4
ESR Wolzertal 12:4
ESV Khnittelfeld 12:4
ESV Aichdorf 6:10
ESV Maria Buch 6:10
Spg Kirchberg Rabenstein 4:12
ESV St. Michael/Lg 4:12
ESV Strettweg 2:14

Quotient

2,070

2,787

1,675
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0,807
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0,511
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Diff. Eigene
76 147
109 170
54 134
29 127
-23 96
-36 92
-47 89
-97 52
-65 68

Ergebnis
15: 11
13:8
16 : 10
16:8

Gegner

71

61

80
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119

128

136

149

133

Harald Schwaiger

(Schiedsrichter)

Harald Schwaiger

(Wettbewerbsleiter)

Gerhard Tonzer

(Schriftfihrer)



